
William Carey University  -vs- Univ of Mobile 
2010-04-10 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Carter, Matt (1)
Loss: Butts, Alan (1)
HBP: Lee, Dustin, Butts, Alan
PB: Smith, Dustin, Dannelley, Josh, Rogers, Jarred, Edwards, Chantse, White, Cameron, Negus, Ben, Laico, Nick, Halverson, Jake, Norris,
Hunter, Perez, Eric, Tedesco, Michael
 
Start: 13:00   Time: 13:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
William Carey University 3 2 0 1 0 3 0 9 10 2
Univ of Mobile 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 11 1

William Carey University 9

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Dannelley, Will rf 3 2 1 0 0 0 0
Rogers, Jarred dh 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
Casey, Jacob 3b 3 1 1 1 1 0 0
Terrell, Jason cf 4 2 0 1 1 1 0
Sharp, Ian 1b 4 2 2 2 1 0 0
Dannelley, Josh c 4 0 2 3 0 1 0
    Smith, Dustin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Braley, Garrett lf 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Edwards, Chantse 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Covert, Daniel 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Hodges, Sean ss 4 0 1 0 0 1 0
Prout, Jordan 2b 3 2 2 0 0 0 0
Carter, Matt p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 9 10 7 6 4 0

2B: Dannelley, Josh (1); Sharp, Ian (1)
3B: Sharp, Ian (1)
SH: Dannelley, Will (1); Rogers, Jarred (1)
SB: Casey, Jacob (1); Covert, Daniel (1)
HBP: Prout, Jordan (1); Casey, Jacob (1); Dannelley, Will (1)
E: Hodges, Sean (2)
CI: Smith, Dustin (); Rogers, Jarred (); Edwards, Chantse ()
DP: 2

Univ of Mobile 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Beck, Justin 2b 4 3 3 0 0 0 0
Laico, Nick c 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Negus, Ben 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Sheffield, Brad 1b 3 1 2 0 1 0 0
Norris, Hunter rf 3 0 2 2 1 0 0
    Halverson, Jake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Williamson, Travis lf 3 0 1 1 0 1 0
    Perez, Eric lf 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Sanderson, Cody ss 3 0 1 0 1 0 0
Tedesco, Michael dh 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Barber, Cody cf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
King, Brady 3b 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
    White, Cameron 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Butts, Alan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Lee, Dustin p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Ladnier, John p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 31 4 11 3 3 5 0

2B: Beck, Justin (1)
SB: Halverson, Jake (1); Sheffield, Brad (1)
CS: King, Brady (1)
E: Sanderson, Cody (1)
CI: White, Cameron (); Negus, Ben (); Halverson, Jake (); Norris,
Hunter (); Perez, Eric (); Tedesco, Michael ()

William Carey University IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Carter, Matt (W, 1) 7.0 10 4 2 3 5 4 0 0 0 31 34 0 0 –
Totals 10 4 2 3 5 4 0 0 0 31 34 0 0

Univ of Mobile IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Butts, Alan (L, 1) 1.1 4 5 5 2 1 1 0 2 0 7 10 0 0 –
Lee, Dustin 4.0 5 4 4 3 3 1 1 1 0 16 20 0 0 –
Ladnier, John 1.2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 –
Totals 10 9 9 6 4 2 1 3 0 30 38 0 0
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